Sektion 63

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

1
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217-19-0044
182-19-0057
182-20-0270
126-17-1709
182-19-0042
215-18-1209
084-19-1149
212-18-0107
196-19-2506
084-19-0994
908-19-0165
025-17-2484
126-17-1048
215-20-0169
025-19-4606
053-20-0992
196-19-2120
025-17-2498
126-17-1737
025-19-4151
025-19-4769
025-18-3529
025-18-3520
215-20-0182
025-18-3395
025-17-2514
250-17-3335
196-19-2123
182-20-0271
084-19-1162
196-19-2556
084-19-1151
084-18-0535
215-18-1183
126-20-1088
215-18-1365
189-16-0164
126-17-1062
126-18-1904
189-16-0159
126-17-1849
126-18-1393
126-16-0262

19-06-2021 fra GARLSTORF

Antal duer: 175
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 12:37:03 1.403,89
A 12:02:50 1.376,17
A 12:05:19 1.365,04
A 12:10:14 1.350,69
A 12:15:19 1.321,68
U 12:37:43 1.314,14
U 13:12:31 1.300,74
A 13:12:03 1.295,53
A 13:08:33 1.281,02
U 13:13:48 1.276,81
U 13:09:25 1.267,21
U 13:14:11 1.264,25
U 12:31:22 1.262,49
U 12:50:27 1.260,12
U 13:16:14 1.257,36
A 12:52:25 1.253,09
A 13:06:56 1.250,64
A 13:19:12 1.247,53
A 12:36:48 1.244,15
U 13:27:18 1.242,30
A 13:29:46 1.225,61
A 13:30:11 1.224,30
A 13:30:21 1.223,78
U 13:04:17 1.212,27
U 13:26:48 1.208,58
A 13:31:30 1.208,33
A 13:08:42 1.203,41
A 13:22:18 1.200,37
A 12:48:22 1.196,35
U 13:45:37 1.194,59
A 13:14:15 1.193,98
U 13:46:21 1.192,44
A 14:07:34 1.171,63
U 13:18:48 1.171,61
A 13:08:02 1.164,07
U 13:23:45 1.156,50
U 13:47:48 1.145,31
A 13:05:41 1.144,01
A 13:16:46 1.137,08
A 13:51:12 1.135,84
A 13:17:11 1.135,83
A 13:10:34 1.130,63
A 13:19:20 1.128,81

Forening Navn

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/ 4
2/ 4
177
1/4
1/2
1/7
177
1/5
1/9
1/6
1/4
2/9
2/4
1/3
3/9
2/ 4
177
1/7
2/ 7
3/7
3/4
1/5
4/9
1/4
2/3
2/ 4
2/ 4
1/5
3/4
1/4
2/ 7
1/ 10
1/6
1/5
2/6
2/ 10
2/5
3/ 10
1/3
1/ 4

217
182
182
126
182
215
084
025
196
084
217
025
126
215
025
215
196
025
126
217
025
025
025
215
025
025
196
196
182
084
196
084
084
215
126
215
025
126
126
025
126
215
126

B. MADSEN & SON
NIELS J. ULLITS
HENRIK STZAHR
ALLAN JENSEN
NIELS J. ULLITS
VERNER JENSEN
ARNE POULSEN
EGON JOHANSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
KURTH LARSEN
KNUD MADSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN

I & J. KRISTENSEN
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
FLEMMING LARSEN
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
OVE BZK
FLEMMING LARSEN
ALLAN JENSEN

OVE FUGLSANG JENS
FAM. IVERSEN

FAM. IVERSEN

FAM. IVERSEN
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
JENS CHR. ERIKSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
TEAM KATHQJ

OVE BZEK

HENRIK STAHR
ARNE POULSEN

JENS O. KRISTENSE
ARNE POULSEN
THORKILD ANDERSEN
VERNER JENSEN
POUL ERIK JENSEN
JONAS PAGH JENSEN
H O MEJLGRAN

I & J. KRISTENSEN
POUL ERIK JENSEN

H O MEJLGRAN
POUL ERIK JENSEN
JACOB ULLITS

HANS J. JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 21-06-2021

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
980
972
962
941
936
927
923
912
909
903
901
899
898
896
893
891
889
886
885
873
872
872
864
861
861
857
855
852
851
850
849
835
835
829
824
816
815
810
809
809
805
804



